



Welcome to the 3rd Annual Delightfully Calumet Light Show

Deadline for calendar advertisements and coupons is October 31, 2019

Delightfully Calumet, Inc. is a 501 c3 organization. It is a joint venture of ten non-profit civic organizations in Calumet County who in December will be producing a drive through Christmas Light show at the Calumet County Fairgrounds. Twelve 150-foot displays with various themes boasting over 120,000 lights can be viewed. The 2017 and 2018 Delightfully Calumet Light Shows were viewed by 4,444 Calumet County and surrounding county residents.

The non-profit Calumet County Organizations who light up Delightfully Calumet are:

Brillion Lions Club Chilton Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA)

Chilton Kiwanis Club Chilton Lions Club

Chilton Optimist Club Chilton Youth Club (CYC)

Hilbert Lions Club Kiel Lions Club

New Holstein 4-H

New Holstein Lions Club

New Hope Center Inc.

Stockbridge Lions Club

Delightfully Calumet is seeking support from local businesses and individuals to ensure the continuation and success of our county-wide event. How you may ask can you support Delightfully Calumet, Inc.;

- ***Purchase advertisements or include coupons in the 2020 Delightfully Calumet calendar.
- ***In kind monetary support

Cost to place advertisements and/or coupons in the 2020 Delightfully Calumet Calendar

100.00 – In Calendar Ad (No Coupons) 175.00 – 1/4 Calendar Page Ad 300.00 – 1/2 Calendar Page Ad

FREE ENTRY to the Light Show is given with a non-perishable food donation per vehicle. All food donations will benefit local food pantries. Cash donations will help support the growth of the participating non-profit organizations throughout Calumet County.

For further information, contact Greg Kubichka, Delightfully Calumet President at 920-901-5706

Checks and ads should be made out to: Delightfully Calumet Inc., mailed to P.O. Box 61 Chilton, WI 53014 or sent to DelightfullyCalumet@gmail.com

